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Date
01, an
15/1an
29/1an
00/ Feb
02/Feb
14/Fab
19/Fel
13/Feb
17/Mar
13 npr
15/Apr
31/ /mar

01 slay

05 My
12/May
18/ May
2T hay
14/bun
16/ hun
Ol
28/l
07/Aug
19/Aug
02/%ep
11/5ep
14/ 0t
31/0ct
11/ Mo
28 Mo
29 Nov
02/Dec
2fDec
25/Dec
31/Dec

Holiday & Event
Mewr Year's Day
bAartin Luther Eing Day
Kansas Day
Mational Frisedom Day
Groundhog Day
Valentine's Day
Presidents Day
Shrove Tuesday

5t. Patrick’s Day
lefferson's Birthday
T Dray

Easter Sunday

Law Dray

Cinco de Mayo
bother's Day
Armed Forces Day
memarial Day

Flag Day

Fathers Day
independence Day
Parents' Day
Purple Heart Day
Mational Aviation Day
Labar Day

Patriot Day
Codumbus Day
Hallowesn
Veterans' Day
Thanksgiving Day
Black Friday

Cyber Monday
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

Mew Year's Eve



